2018 Product Brochure
Save time, save space and save
money with
Using Airsac® is a quick and simple
process. Airsac® is supplied flat, so you
inflate it when you’re ready to post
your goods.
Airsac® is an innovative, inflatable packaging system

THE  RANGE
You can choose to buy Airsac® on its own or purchase an
Airsac® kit. All kits include a transit box to match the Airsac®.
AIRSAC® FOR WINE, BEER AND SPIRITS
No one wants to waste wine, beer or spirits! The Airsac® wine range has been
designed to proctect glass bottles in transit, so it’s perfect for distributors
or retailers with an online shop.
Product Code Description Inflated Internal Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
AIRSACWB1 Single Wine Airsac® 80 x 80 x 310 50
CSPAIRSACWB1K Single Wine Airsac® Kit 80 x 80 x 310 50
AIRSACWB2 Twin Wine Airsac® 80 x 80 x 310 per chamber 50
CSPAIRSACWB2K Twin Wine Airsac® Kit 80 x 80 x 310 per chamber 50
AIRSACWB3 Triple Wine Airsac® 80 x 80 x 310 per chamber 25
CSPAIRSACWB3K Triple Wine Airsac® Kit 80 x 80 x 310 per chamber 25
CSPAIRSACWB6K Six Wine Airsac® Kit 80 x 80 x 310 per chamber 25
CSPAIRSACWB12K 12 Wine Airsac® Kit 80 x 80 x 310 per chamber 25
AIRSCMAG Magnum Airsac® 115 x 115 x 385 25
CSPAIRSACMAGK Magnum Airsac® Kit 115 x 115 x 385 25
AIRSACWCB1 Single Wine Airsac® Carrier Bag 89 x 89 x 320 50
AIRSACBB1 Single Beer Airsac® 70 x 70 x 250 50
CSPAIRSACBB1K Single Beer Airsac® Kit 70 x 70 x 250 50
AIRSACBB3 Triple Beer Airsac® 70 x 70 x 250 25
CSPAIRSACBB3K Triple Beer Airsac® Kit 70 x 70 x 250 per chamber 25
CSPAIRSACBB6K Six Beer Airsac® Kit 70 x 70 x 250 per chamber 25
CSPAIRASCBB9K Nine Beer Airsac® Kit 70 x 70 x 250 per chamber 25
CSPAIRSACBB12K 12 Beer Airsac® Kit 70 x 70 x 250 per chamber 25
AIRSAC® FOR BOTTLES, JARS , TINS & LIQUIDS
This range of Airsac® products is suitable for smaller bottles or jars – ideal for
packing jams and sauces or even pharmaceuticals and cosmetics.
Product Code Description Inflated Internal Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
AIRSACMB Medium 250ml Bottle Airsac® 100 x 30 x 135 50
CSPAIRSACMBK Medium 250ml Bottle Airsac® Kit 100 x 30 x 135 50
AIRSACLB Large 500ml Bottle Airsac® 80 x 80 x 200 50
CSPAIRSACLBK Large 500ml Bottle Airsac® Kit 80 x 80 x 200 50
AIRSACJJ1 Jam Jar Airsac® Size 1 69 x 69 x 152 50
AIRSACJJ2 Jam Jar Airsac® Size 2 80 x 80 x 120 50
AIRSAC5L 5 Litre Tin Airsac® 150 x 150 x 320 50
AIRSACHS200ML 200ml Heat Seal Airsac® 65 x 65 x 180 50
AIRSACHS1L 1 Litre Heat Seal Airsac® 110 x 40 x 285 50
AIRSACHS5L 5 Litre Heat Seal Airsac® 240 x 125 x 340 50
You could also use a wine Airsac® to pack a pillar
candle or light bulbs and a beer Airsac® can be
used to pack half bottles of wine.
TIP:
T: 01902 496666  |  E: sales@airsac.co.uk  |  W: airsac.co.uk
AIRSAC® FOR ELECTRONICS
There are now more electrical goods in the postal network than ever.
Airsac® ensures that electrical goods as small as mobile phones through to
65” TVs get to their destination in one piece.
Product Code Description Inflated Internal Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
AIRSACMPLR Large Mobile Phone Airsac® 77 x 149  x 10 50
CSPAIRSACMPLK Large Mobile Phone Airsac® Kit 77 x 149  x 10 50
AIRSACHDR Hard Disk Drive Airsac® 120 x 165 x 40 50
CSPAIRSACHDRK Hard Disk Drive Airsac® Kit 120 x 165 x 40 50
AIRASCTAB7 7” Tablet Airsac® 135 x 200 x 15 50
CSPAIRSACTAB7K 7” Tablet Airsac® Kit 135 x 200 x 15 50
AIRSACTAB 10” Tablet Airsac® 190 x 265 x 20 50
CSPAIRSACTABK 10” Tablet Airsac® Kit 190 x 265 x 20 50
AIRSACNB15 15” Laptop Airsac® 250 x 375 x 40 25
CSPAIRSACNB15K 15” Laptop Airsac® Kit 250 x 375 x 40 25
AIRSACNB18 18” Laptop Airsac® 325 x 440 x 70 25
CSPAIRSACNB18K 18” Laptop Airsac® Kit 325 x 440 x 70 25
AIRSACPCBUECS PC Base Unit End Cap Airsac® 130 x 380 x 140 25
CSPAIRSACPCBUK PC Base Unit Airsac® Kit 130 x 380 x 140 in each Airsac® 25
CSPAIRSACPCMK PC Base & Monitor Airsac® Kit 130 x 380 x 140 in each Airsac® 25
CSPAIRSACIMACK iMac Airsac® Kit 620 x 40 x 300 in each Airsac® 25
AIRSACPS4 PlayStation Airsac® 310 x 75 x 305 50
CSPAIRSACPS4K PlayStation 4 Airsac® Kit 310 x 75 x 305 50
AIRSACXBOX Xbox Airsac® 290 x 80 x 335 50
CSPAIRSACXBOXK Xbox Airsac® Kit 290 x 80 x 335 50
AIRSACSP Small Projector Airsac® 300 x 300 x 110 50
CSPAIRSACSPK Small Projector Airsac® Kit 300 x 300 x 110 50
AIRSACLP Large Projector Airsac® 450 x 450 x 325 50
CSPAIRSACLPK Large Projector Airsac® Kit 450 x 450 x 325 50
CSPAIRSACTV28K 28” TV Airsac® Kit 620 x 40 x 300 in each Airsac® 10
CSPAIRSACTV32K 32” TV Airsac® Kit 90 x 490 x 240 in each Airsac® 10
CSPAIRSACTV40/42K 40”– 42” TV Airsac® Kit 90 x 550 x 390 in each Airsac® 10
CSPAIRSACTV47/50K 47”– 50” TV Airsac® Kit 90 x 640 x 430 in each Airsac® 10
CSPAIRSACTV55/65k 55” – 65” TV Airsac® Kit 90 x 770 x 565 in each Airsac® 10
AIRSAC® FOR FRAMES AND MIRRORS
The Airsac® products for frames and mirrors have been designed with
additional impact protection to guard very fragile corners and edges.
Product Code Description Inflated Internal Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
AIRSACPFC1 Picture Frame Corner Airsac® 1 345 x 180 x 110 100
AIRSACPFC2 Picture Frame Corner Airsac® 2 110 x 255 x 30 100
Product Code Description Inflated Internal Dimensions (mm) Pack Size
AIRSACR44030C Airsac on a Roll 440 440mm x 250m, creased every 30mm 1
AIRSACR80060C Airsac on a Roll 800 800mm x 250m, creased every 60mm 1
MEANS OF INFLATION
Airsac® is supplied flat, so you inflate it at point of use. There are a number
of options available to get you started…
Product Code Description Inflated Internal Dimensions (mm) Pack Size